

## Marshall County Council May 9, 2024 Agenda

6:00 pm Public Input on Agenda Items

6:05 pm Marshall County Council on Aging

2025 INDOT Application

6:10 pm ARP Subcommittee – Stan Klotz

**DTF** Recommendation

6:20 pm Council Items:

## **Consent Agenda**

Ord. 2024-1(5) Additional Appropriations Ord. 2024-2(5) Transfer of Appropriations

Ord. 2024-10(3) Amending Salary Ord. 2023-25 Probation, Highway, Drug & Alcohol Program

Minutes - April 11, 2024

Claims

## **Abatement Requests**

CF-1/PP Faulkner Fabricating, Inc. 2015-04 CF-1/PP Faulkner Fabricating, Inc. 2016-16

CF-1/RP Center Street Properties LLC (Faulkner) 2015-04

CF-1/RP Center Street Properties LLC (Faulkner) 2016-16

CF-1/RP Houin Family Farm LLC 2016-13

CF-1/PP Homestead Dairy 2016-13

**Public Input** 

Adjournment